
INVITATION TO TENDER
A)   Kenya Power, Mt. Kenya Region, invites tenders from interested bidders for Pre-qualification of the following:- 

NO. TENDER NO. DESCRIPTION OF PRE-QUALIFICATION – SPECIALIZED CATEGORIES TENDER SALE
COMMENCEMENT
DATE

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP3B/9A/PREQ/01/16-18 Repair and Servicing of Motor Vehicles, Motor Cycles and Plant 22.03.2016 05.04.2016

2. KP3B/9A/PREQ/02/16-18 Supply of Hardware, Building & Construction Materials, Tools & Equipment, etc 22.03.2016 05.04.2016

3. KP3B/9A/PREQ/03/16-18 Supply of Cables & other Electrical Materials 22.03.2016 05.04.2016

4. KP3B/9A/PREQ/04/16-18 Supply of ICT Goods, Services, Spares & Accessories 22.03.2016 05.04.2016

5. KP3B/9A/PREQ/05/16-18 Supply of Precast Materials eg. Stay Blocks 22.03.2016 05.04.2016

6. KP3B/9A/PREQ/06/16-18 Supply and Maintenance of Firefighting Equipment 22.03.2016 05.04.2016

7. KP3B/9A/PREQ/07/16-18 Supply of Office Furniture & Furnishings 22.03.2016 05.04.2016

8. KP3B/9A/PREQ/08/16-18 Building and Civil Works Contractors 22.03.2016 05.04.2016

9. KP3B/9A/PREQ/09/16-18 Hotel Services, Outside Catering, Accommodation & Conference Facilities 22.03.2016 05.04.2016

10. KP3B/9A/PREQ/10/16-18 Sanitary, Fumigation & Pest Control Services 22.03.2016 05.04.2016

11. KP3B/9A/PREQ/11/16-18 Contractors for Small Works, Painting, Plumbing, Electrical Works, Repair & 
Maintenance

22.03.2016 05.04.2016

12. KP3B/9A/PREQ/12/16-18 Loading and Off-loading Services for Cargo at Stores 22.03.2016 05.04.2016

13. KP3B/9A/PREQ/13/16-18 Hire of Tents, Chairs, Tables and Public Address System 22.03.2016 05.04.2016

14. KP3B/9A/PREQ/14/16-18 Hire of Modular Exhibition and Display Products 22.03.2016 05.04.2016

B)   Kenya Power, North Eastern Region, invites tenders from interested bidders for Pre-qualification of the following:- 

NO. TENDER NO. DESCRIPTION OF PRE-QUALIFICATION TENDER SALE
COMMENCEMENT 
DATE

TENDER 
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP10/9A/NER/PT/01/15-16 Supply of Concrete Stay Blocks 24.03.2016 14.04.2016

2. KP10/9A/NER/PT/02/15-16 Supply of Cables, Conductors & Line Accessories 24.03.2016 14.04.2016

3. KP10/9A/NER/PT/03/15-16 Supply of Office Furniture & Fittings 24.03.2016 14.04.2016

4. KP10/9A/NER/PT/04/15-16 Supply of General Printed Stationery & Office Equipment 24.03.2016 14.04.2016

5. KP10/9A/NER/PT/05/15-16 Supply of Hardware Materials, Barsoap & Chemicals 24.03.2016 14.04.2016

6. KP10/9A/NER/PT/06/15-16 Supply of Building & Civil Works 24.03.2016 14.04.2016

7. KP10/9A/NER/PT/07/15-16 Provision of Event Management & Point of Sale Materials 24.03.2016 14.04.2016

8. KP10/9A/NER/PT/08/15-16 Provision of Repairs, Maintenance & Servicing of Motor Vehicles & Motor Cycles 24.03.2016 14.04.2016

9. KP10/9A/NER/PT/09/15-16 Supply of Sanitary, Fumigation, Pest Control & Exhaustion Services 24.03.2016 14.04.2016

10. KP10/9A/NER/PT/10/15-16 Supply, Repairs & Maintenance of Fire Fighting Equipment 24.03.2016 14.04.2016

11. KP10/9A/NER/PT/11/15-16 Supply of Outside Catering Services, Hotel Accommodation & Conference 
Facilities

24.03.2016 14.04.2016

C)   Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for Provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM
DESCRIPTION

TENDER SALE 
COMMENCEMENT 
DATE

PRE-BID MEETING
DATE

TENDER CLOSING 
DATE

1. KP1/9AA-2/
OT/54/HR/15-16

Provision of Service and 
Maintenance of Standby Generators

Tuesday
22.03.2016

Wednesday 30.03.2016 at 10.00 a.m.
(Stima Plaza Auditorium)

Wednesday 06.04.2016
at 10.30 a.m.

2. KP1/9AA-2/
OT/55/HR/15-16

Provision of Service and 
Maintenance of Air Conditioners at 
Stima Plaza and Sarit Centre Unit

Tuesday
22.03.2016

Wednesday 30.03.2016 at 11.00 a.m.
(Stima Plaza Auditorium)

Thursday 07.04.2016
at 10.30 a.m.

3. KP1/9AA-3/
OT/50/15-16

Supply of Galvanized Steel 
Structures

Tuesday
29.03.2016

- Thursday 14.04.2016
at 10.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from Kenya Power E-Procurement Portal available on Kenya 
Power website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above respectively. 

Prospective bidders should register for E-Procurement to enable them access the Kenya Power portal under “New Supplier Registration” found 
under the Tenders Tab. 

Existing Suppliers of the above categories of goods/services who wish to be retained must also participate in the prequalification. 

Completed tenders are to be saved as PDF documents and submitted in the Kenya Power E-Procurement Web Portal so as to be received not 
later than the closing dates shown above. 

Tenders will be opened electronically promptly after closing time and Bidders or their representatives are welcome to witness the opening as below: 

REGION VENUE TO WITNESS OPENING OF 
TENDER

TENDER SALE 
COMMENCEMENT DATE

TENDER CLOSING/
OPENING DATE

A. Mt. Kenya Region Conference Room, Stima House, Kamakwa 
Road, Nyeri

Tuesday 22.03.2016 Tuesday 05.04.2016 at 10.00 a.m.

B. North Eastern Region Conference Room, Thika Arcade, Thika Thursday 24.03.2016 Thursday 14.04.2016 at 10.00 a.m.

C. Nairobi Region Stima Plaza Auditorium As shown above respectively As shown above respectively

Save when responding to Kenya Power’s request for a clarification, bidders shall not contact or discuss any aspect of their tenders with Kenya 
Power after tender closing date before receipt of notification of award of tenders or letters of regret, as applicable.  Any such contact shall lead to 
disqualification of the tenderer.  

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN

www.kplc.co.ke


